FIRSTLight

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for September 2016

Applicant Name

Hawkes Bay Agricultural and Pastoral Society
Te Rau O Te Oriwa Te Kohanga Reo
Wairoa Junior Soccer

Raureka School

Hawkes Bay Society for Music Education
Hawkes Bay Multisports Club

Brain Injury Association (Hawkes Bay)
Mahora School

St Josephs School Wairoa

Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust
Orokohanga Music Trust

Lindisfarne College

Mayfair Kindergarten

Kia Toa Bowling Club

Wairoa Rugby Sub Union JAB

Shearing Sports Hawkes Bay

Upstream Wairoa

The Hearing Association Hastings Branch
Celtic Cricket Club

Parkinsons Hawkes Bay

Ellwood Park Partnership

Ellwood Park Partnership

Hawkes Bay Event Equipment Trust
Heretaunga Intermediate

Havelock North Cricket Club

Hawkes Bay Youth Trust

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club
Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa

Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral Society
Havelock North Rugby Football Club
Hawkes Bay Softball Association

Tiaho Primary School

Hastings Central School

Hawkes Bay Community Fitness Trust
Wairoa Bowling Club

Sport Hawkes Bay - Wairoa

Grant Amount
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,120.00
$2,000.00
$255.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,792.00
$552.00
$3,000.00
$1,997.00
$9,927.00
$2,000.00
$15,305.00
$1,400.00
$6,190.00
$1,300.00
$5,430.00
$1,967.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,200.00
$4,296.00
$3,133.00
$1,347.00
$7,738.00
$1,195.00
$6,000.00
$3,519.00
$6,000.



