

First Light Community Foundation Applications Approved for September 2016

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Hawkes Bay Agricultural and Pastoral Society	\$10,000.00
Te Rau O Te Oriwa Te Kohanga Reo	\$2,000.00
Wairoa Junior Soccer	\$1,120.00
Raureka School	\$2,000.00
Hawkes Bay Society for Music Education	\$255.00
Hawkes Bay Multisports Club	\$1,500.00
Brain Injury Association (Hawkes Bay)	\$1,000.00
Mahora School	\$2,000.00
St Josephs School Wairoa	\$2,000.00
Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	\$4,000.00
Orokohanga Music Trust	\$4,792.00
Lindisfarne College	\$552.00
Mayfair Kindergarten	\$3,000.00
Kia Toa Bowling Club	\$1,997.00
Wairoa Rugby Sub Union JAB	\$9,927.00
Shearing Sports Hawkes Bay	\$2,000.00
Upstream Wairoa	\$15,305.00
The Hearing Association Hastings Branch	\$1,400.00
Celtic Cricket Club	\$6,190.00
Parkinsons Hawkes Bay	\$1,300.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$5,430.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$1,967.00
Hawkes Bay Event Equipment Trust	\$2,000.00
Heretaunga Intermediate	\$2,000.00
Havelock North Cricket Club	\$3,000.00
Hawkes Bay Youth Trust	\$2,000.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$1,000.00
Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa	\$4,200.00
Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral Society	\$4,296.00
Havelock North Rugby Football Club	\$3,133.00
Hawkes Bay Softball Association	\$1,347.00
Tiaho Primary School	\$7,738.00
Hastings Central School	\$1,195.00
Hawkes Bay Community Fitness Trust	\$6,000.00
Wairoa Bowling Club	\$3,519.00
Sport Hawkes Bay - Wairoa	\$6,000.